
Grandioso

Specifications are subject to change without notice. Actual usable space may vary from stated floor area.
All room dimensions shown are approximate. All renderings are artist’s concept. E. & O. E.

COLES AVE.

HWY 7

BLOCK A

BLOCK C

BLOCK E BLOCK F

BLOCK D

BLOCK B

102

103

101

1202

1203

1201

103

104

102

101

103

104

102

101

202

203

302

303

402

403

502

503
602

603

601

102

103

101

1402

1403

1401

702

703

701

702

703

701

802

803

801

602

603

601

102

103

101

1102

1103

1101

702

703

701

702

703

701

802

803

801

703

701

704

702

603

601

604

602

202

203

302

303

402

403

502

503

602

603

1302

1303

1202

1203

1102

1103

1002

1003

902

903

602

603

502

503

402

403

302

303

202

203

102

103

1302

1303

1202

1203

1102

1103

1002

1003

902

903

802

803

602

603

502

503

402

403

302

303

202

203

1302

1303

1202

1203

1102

1103

1002

1003

902

903

502

503

402

403

302

303

202

203

1002

1003

502

503

402

403

302

303

202

203

802

803

902

903

1002

1003

1102

1103

902

903

802

803

702

703

1102

1103

1002

1003

902

903

802

803

M.P.H.

3rd

2nd

1st

PATIO

3 BEDROOM + DEN - TERRACE UNIT

1328 SQ. FT.

LAUNDRY

UP

DN

DEN
11'-0" x 6'-2" 

SHELFDINING/LIVING ROOM
15'-0" x 13'-10" 

BALCONY
46 SQ.FT.

FR

DW

KITCHEN
12'-0" x 8'-4" 

POWDER

TERRACE
248 sq.ft

DN

MECHANICAL PENTHOUSE
14'-9"(10'-1") x 11' 

FURN

OPTIONAL
HRV

HWT

PROP. UPGRADE/BOILER IN
FLOOR RADIANT HEATING

BALCONY 
46 SQ.FT.  

STORAGE

UP

DN

LIN.

MASTER BEDROOM
11'-0" x 9'-6" 

BEDROOM
 11'-6" x 8'-0" 

BEDROOM 2
 11'-6" x 8'-0" 

ENSUITE BATH

MAIN LEVEL UPPER LEVEL

TERRACE




